
 
 

 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA 
 
 
 

Date-9-May-22 
   CORRIGENDUM- 01 

 

PROJECT : 1X660 MW UPRVUNL PANKI TPS EXTENSION PROJECT 

PACKAGE : AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM 

ENQUIRY NO : PE/PG/PKI/E-6965/2022, Dated-28.04.2022 

SUBJECT : DUE DATE EXTENSION 

 
 

Type of Corrigendum 

Technical Corrigendum - ☐ Commercial Corrigendum -  

 
Please note the following: 

 
Due date is being extended from 09.05.2022 to 12.05.2022 (11:00 AM). Bid opening shall be 
done at 04:00 PM on the due date. 
 
All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged. All the bidders 
are requested to quote accordingly. 

 
 

 
                                                                                                                Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of BHEL   

 
              Sumeet Sahay 
                Manager/BOP 
           

 
 

 


		2022-05-09T14:52:05+0530
	Sumeet Sahay




